
Occupational Safety & Risk Management

Description

John Guerra, CSP

Associate Director
352-392-7399

RISK MANAGEMENT

PO Box 112190 / BLDG 179
392-1591 / FAX 392-3647

Erin Brewer

Insurance and Risk Coordinator
392-0371

John Rouse

Drone Coordinator
273-2101

mailto:guerraj@ehs.ufl.edu
https://www.ehs.ufl.edu/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/Erin-Brewer.1-scaled.jpg
mailto:ebrewer@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:jsrouse@ufl.edu


Julie Ramsey

EHS Coordinator II (Ergonomics, AED, & Injury/Incident Reporting)
273-2133

Tara Hetsler

Occupational Medicine Coordinator
294-6384

Greg Banks
Insurance and Risk Specialist
273-2146

Shreya Reddy Palla
Occupational Medicine Assistant OPS
294-3184

Kristen (Ten) Burns

mailto:jramsey@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:thetsler@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:gbanks@ufl.edu
mailto:pallashreyareddy@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:kburns@ehs.ufl.edu


Instructional Designer II & Training Coordinator
273-2169

INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE & OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY

PO Box 112190 / BLDG 179
392-1591 / FAX 392-3647

Melissa Crowder, CIH

Industrial Hygienist/EHS Coordinator III
273-2104

Chris Young
Industrial Hygienist/EH&S Coordinator III
294-7123

Jeff Daniel
Occupational Safety Technician
273-2163

Mithra Bodanapati

Occupational Safety Assistant OPS

mailto:mcrowder@ehs.ufl.edu
https://www.ehs.ufl.edu/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/Chris-Young.1-scaled.jpg
mailto:cyoung@ehs.ufl.edu
mailto:jeff@ehs.ufl.edu
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273-2103

DIVING SCIENCE & SAFETY

PO Box 112205 / BLDG. 683
392-1661 / FAX 392-0303

Cheryl Thacker

Diving Safety Officer

mailto:cthacker@ehs.ufl.edu

